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TORPEDO —

DUOMATIC

Typ R 2110

2-Gang-Nabe mit Riicktrittbremse

Einbau in jedes Fahrrad moglich.

Geschaltet wird die Mabe durch Rickwartstreten
der Pedale. Schalthebel und Seilzug entfallen.

1. Gang = Normalgang ; Ubersetzung 1: 1

2. Gang = Schnellgang; Ubersetzung 1: 1,36
(+ 36%)

Technische Daten

Achslingen:

Anzahl Speichenlécher:

Zahnkrédnze:

Einbaumafle :

Gewicht
(ohne Zahnkranz):

148 ;158 mm
36;28

fiir Kette 081—1,
DIN 8187 (', x '/s™)

siehe Zeichnung

1100 g

SACHS

TORPEDO — TORPEDO —
DUOMATIC DUOMATIC
Type R 2110 Type R 2110

2-speed hub with coaster brake Moyeu a 2 vitesses et frein rétro

Installation possible in each bicycle

Shift the gears by back-pedalling.

No need for trigger control and cable.
1stgear = normal; gearratio 1: 1

2nd gear = high speed; gear ratio 1:1.36
(+ 36%)

Technical data

148;158 mm
36,28

for chain 081-1,
DIN B18T (""" x '/5™")

Axle length
MNo. of spoke holes :

Sprockets:

Installation dimensions: see outline drawing

Weight without sprocket: 1100 g

Montage possible sur toute bicyclette.

Pour changer de vitesse, pédalez en arriére.
Pas besoin de manette ni de cable.

lére vitesse = normale; rapport 1: 1

2éme vilesse = grande vitesse ; rapport 1 : 1,36
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Données techniques
Longueur d'axe:
Nombre de trous :

Fignons :

Dimensions d'installation :

Poids sans pignon:

148 ;158 mm
36;28

pour chaine 0811,
DIN 8187 (/" x'/y")

voir plan
1100 g
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< original parts and hubs
assembly instructions
trouble shooting
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